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Viertelfinale 
Freitag, Aug 07 

Fontana GC  GC Schloß Frauenthal 
Friedrich  Glatz / Michael  Tröthandl 0 19th 1 GERT  SOMMERAUER / PETER  OSWALD 

Raoul  Juracek / Brian  Wolf 0 6&5 1 CHRISTOPH  BREISACH / LEON  PAINSI 
Christopher  Perrin ½ Halbiert ½ CHRISTIAN  FRUHMANN 

Matthias  Schiller 0 4&3 1 LUCA  PAINSI 
Christian  Noe 0 6&5 1 Stefan  MEYER 

Jeremy  Schuller ½ Halbiert ½ THOMAS  FRUHMANN 
Bernhard  Schmied 0 5&3 1 ANDREAS  REITERER 

 1  6  
 

Viertelfinale 
Freitag, Aug 07 

Golf & Countryclub Lärchenhof  GC Gastein 
Harald  Burgsteiner / Willi  Fechter 0 5&4 1 Alex  Atkinson / Thomas  Müller 

SIMON  LACKNER / Ferdinand  Hager 1 4&3 0 Gustav  Kratzwald / Klaus  Hofer 
Christoph  Kogl 0 4&2 1 Christopher  Fisher 
Philipp  Huber 1 6&5 0 Stefan  Knoll 

Fabian  Nitsche 1 3&2 0 David  Pölzleitner 
Peter  Wöll 0 3&2 1 Viktor  Malhotra 

Robert  Told 0 2&1 1 Lukas (Am)  Pirnbacher 
 3  4  

 
Viertelfinale 
Freitag, Aug 07 

Golfclub Golfschaukel  Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 
LUKAS  KLAMMER / ALFRED  UNGER 0 3&2 1 Daniel  SCHLAUER / Felix  Plaikner 

EMANUEL JOHANN  HEROLD / MARKUS  FASSL 1 1 Hole 0 Michael  RAGGL / Roland  ZYKA 
Patrick (Am)  OSWALD 0 1 Hole 1 Christoph  THEYER 

MICHAEL  STOCKINGER 0 1 Hole 1 Clemens  RAINER 
Felix  Schrott ½ Halbiert ½ Manuel  GEIGER 

ALEXANDER  EDER 0 5&4 1 Maximilian  STEINLECHNER 
NIKI  WIESBERGER ½ Halbiert ½ LUKAS  LATZKO 

 2  5  
 

Viertelfinale 
Freitag, Aug 07 

Golfclub Schloss Schönborn  GC Wörthersee/Velden 
Stefan  Boigner / Christoph  Weingärtner 1 5&4 0 PASCAL  WOHLFAHRT / Tono   WRANN 

Andreas  Boigner / Alexander  Glöckl 1 3&2 0 LUCA  BACHMAIER / Raphael  CUDER 
Bruno Daniel  Knechtsberger 0 4&3 1 MANUEL  SKACAL 

Ralph  Leitner ½ Halbiert ½ Manuel  GRÜNANGER 
Stefan  Ballnik 1 6&5 0 Helmut (Am)  Buxbaum 

Philipp  Sharma 1 5&4 0 MARCEL  DIDL 
Michael  Denk ½ Halbiert ½ Nicola  KAVALAR 

 5  2  
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Halbfinale 
Samstag, Aug 08 

GC Schloß Frauenthal  GC Gastein 
PETER  OSWALD / Bernhard (Am)  SCHÜTZ 0 4&3 1 Alex  Atkinson / Thomas  Müller 

LEON  PAINSI / CHRISTOPH  BREISACH 1 8&7 0 Gustav  Kratzwald / Klaus  Hofer 
LUCA  PAINSI 0 19th 1 David  Pölzleitner 

Stefan  MEYER 0 3&2 1 Christopher  Fisher 
THOMAS  FRUHMANN 1 1 Hole 0 Stefan  Knoll 

CHRISTIAN  FRUHMANN 1 3&2 0 Viktor  Malhotra 
ANDREAS  REITERER 0 4&3 1 Lukas (Am)  Pirnbacher 

 3  4  
 

Halbfinale 
Samstag, Aug 08 

Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls  Golfclub Schloss Schönborn 
Daniel  SCHLAUER / Felix  Plaikner 1 3&2 0 Stefan  Boigner / Christoph  Weingärtner 

Lukas  TRENKWALDER / Michael  RAGGL 1 3&2 0 Andreas  Boigner / Alexander  Glöckl 
Maximilian  STEINLECHNER 1 6&4 0 Ralph  Leitner 

Roland  ZYKA 0 6&4 1 Namu  Sarmini 
Clemens  RAINER 1 1 Hole 0 Stefan  Ballnik 
Manuel  GEIGER ½ Halbiert ½ Michael  Denk 
LUKAS  LATZKO 0 5&4 1 Philipp  Sharma 

 4,5  2,5  
 

Position 5-6 
Samstag, Aug 08 

Fontana GC  Golf & Countryclub Lärchenhof 
Peter  Grant-Hay / Christian  Noe 1 4&2 0 SIMON  LACKNER / Ferdinand  Hager 

Michael  Tröthandl / Friedrich  Glatz ½ Halbiert ½ Harald  Burgsteiner / Willi  Fechter 
Christopher  Perrin 0 5&4 1 Christoph  Kogl 
Bernhard  Schmied 0 4&3 1 Fabian  Nitsche 

Jeremy  Schuller 0 5&4 1 Philipp  Huber 
Matthias  Schiller ½ Halbiert ½ Robert  Told 

Raoul  Juracek 0 3&2 1 Peter  Wöll 
 2  5  

 
Position 7-8 
Samstag, Aug 08 

Golfclub Golfschaukel  GC Wörthersee/Velden 
MARKUS  FASSL / EMANUEL JOHANN  HEROLD 0 4&3 1 LUCA  BACHMAIER / Raphael  CUDER 

ALFRED  UNGER / LUKAS  KLAMMER 1 5&4 0 Tono   WRANN / Matthias  KRÄMMER 
Felix  Schrott 1 6&5 0 MARCEL  DIDL 

NIKI  WIESBERGER 1 3&2 0 MANUEL  SKACAL 
ALEXANDER  EDER 0 3&2 1 Nicola  KAVALAR 

MICHAEL  STOCKINGER 0 19th 1 Helmut (Am)  Buxbaum 
Patrick (Am)  OSWALD 0 W/O 1 Manuel  GRÜNANGER 

 3  4  
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Ende 
Sonntag, Aug 09 

GC Gastein  Golfclub Innsbruck-Igls 
Gustav  Kratzwald / Klaus  Hofer 0 5&4 1 Daniel  SCHLAUER / Felix  Plaikner 
Alex  Atkinson / Thomas  Müller ½ Halbiert ½ Michael  RAGGL / Lukas  TRENKWALDER 

Christopher  Fisher 1 2&1 0 Manuel  GEIGER 
Stefan  Knoll 0 7&6 1 Maximilian  STEINLECHNER 

Viktor  Malhotra 0 3&2 1 LUKAS  LATZKO 
Lukas (Am)  Pirnbacher ½ Halbiert ½ Roland  ZYKA 

David  Pölzleitner 0 6&5 1 Clemens  RAINER 
 2  5  

 
Position 3-4 
Sonntag, Aug 09 

GC Schloß Frauenthal  Golfclub Schloss Schönborn 
THOMAS  FRUHMANN / GERT  SOMMERAUER 0 6&5 1 Alexander  Glöckl / Christoph  Weingärtner 

LEON  PAINSI / CHRISTOPH  BREISACH 1 2&1 0 Andreas  Boigner / Georg  Vartyan 
Bernhard (Am)  SCHÜTZ 0 5&4 1 Philipp  Sharma 

LUCA  PAINSI ½ Halbiert ½ Namu  Sarmini 
Stefan  MEYER 0 7&5 1 Ralph  Leitner 

CHRISTIAN  FRUHMANN ½ Halbiert ½ Bruno Daniel  Knechtsberger 
ANDREAS  REITERER 0 3&2 1 Stefan  Ballnik 

 2  5  
 

Position 5-6 
Sonntag, Aug 09 

Golf & Countryclub Lärchenhof  GC Wörthersee/Velden 
Peter  Wöll / Willi  Fechter 0 4&3 1 LUCA  BACHMAIER / Raphael  CUDER 

SIMON  LACKNER / Ferdinand  Hager 1 4&3 0 Tono   WRANN / Matthias  KRÄMMER 
Christoph  Kogl 1 5&4 0 Nicola  KAVALAR 
Fabian  Nitsche 0 5&4 1 Helmut (Am)  Buxbaum 

Harald  Burgsteiner 0 2 Holes 1 Manuel  GRÜNANGER 
Philipp  Huber 1 5&4 0 MANUEL  SKACAL 

Robert  Told 0 3&2 1 MARCEL  DIDL 
 3  4  

 
Position 7-8 
Sonntag, Aug 09 

Fontana GC  Golfclub Golfschaukel 
Raoul  Juracek / Matthias  Schiller 1 W/O 0 NIKI  WIESBERGER / Patrick (Am)  OSWALD 

Michael  Tröthandl / Christian  Noe 0 7&5 1 EMANUEL JOHANN  HEROLD / MARKUS  FASSL 
Peter  Grant-Hay 0 4&3 1 Felix  Schrott 

Friedrich  Glatz 1 4&3 0 ALEXANDER  EDER 
Jeremy  Schuller 0 5&3 1 MICHAEL  STOCKINGER 

Bernhard  Schmied 1 4&3 0 ALFRED  UNGER 
Brian  Wolf 1 19th 0 LUKAS  KLAMMER 

 4  3  
 

 


